
School District NBC Stipend (annual, unless otherwise stated)
Affton 101 $2,000
Avenue City R-IX Annual stipend unspecified
Bayless $2,000
Belton 124 $3,000
Blue Springs R-IV 5% of Salary each year
Bowling Green R-I $5,000
Branson R-IV 4%
Brentwood $2,500
Calhoun R-VIII Annual stipend unspecified
Camdenton R-III $1,200
Cameron R-I Varies based on years of service
Clayton $3,000
Clinton Co. R-III Annual stipend unspecified
Columbia 93 $3,000
Crawford Co. R-I Annual stipend unspecified
Eldon R-I Annual stipend unspecified
Ferguson-Florissant R-II Annual stipend unspecified
Festus R-VI $5,000
Fort Osage R-I $4,068
Francis Howell R-III $5,000
Ft. Zumwalt R-II $2,000
Fulton 58 $2,000
Gallatin R-V Annual stipend unspecified
Grain Valley R-V $3,000
Grandview C-4 $1,000
Hamilton R-II $1,500
Hancock Place $2,500
Hazelwood $3,000
Hickman Mills C-1 Annual stipend unspecified
Hillsboro R-III $4,000
Holcomb R-III Annual stipend unspecified
Holden R-III $1,500
Hollister R-V $2,500
Hume R-VIII Cost of NBC
Independence 30 $3,000
Jefferson City Annual stipend unspecified
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Jennings $3,000
Kansas City 33 $3,500
Kearney R-I Annual stipend unspecified
Kirksville R-III $3,000
Kirkwood R-VII $3,500
Knob Noster R-VIII $3,050
Lebanon R-III Plus 5% of base salary.
Lee's Summit R-VII $2,500
Liberty 53 $2,000
Lindbergh Schools $2,500
Logan-Rogersville R-VIII $5,000
Maplewood-Richmond Heights Advance a column on the salary schedule
Mehlville R-IX $1,500
Montgomery Co. R-II 9 % of base, $3128 annually
Normandy Schools Collaborative $2,500
North Kansas City 74 $2,500
North Shelby Annual stipend unspecified
Oak Grove R-VI $1,500
Odessa R-VII $1500 per year for a 10 year period (renewable)
Orchard Farm R-V $3,000
Park Hill $2,000
Parkway C-2 $3,000
Pattonville R-III $3,000
Platte Co. R-III 10% of teacher base
Pleasant Hill R-III $3,000
Poplar Bluff R-I Annual stipend unspecified
Raymore-Peculiar R-II $1,500
Raytown C-2 $2,500
Republic R-III $500
Richmond R-XVI $17,500 paid over a priod of 10 years
Risco R-II Annual stipend unspecified
Ritenour $3,000
Rockwood R-VI $5,000
Salem R-80 Annual stipend unspecified
Schuyler Co. R-I $5,000
Scotland Co. R-I $5,000
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Smithton R-VI $2,000
Smithville R-II $3,000
Special School District St. Louis Co.$3,000
Spokane R-VII Annual stipend unspecified
Springfield R-XII $3,000
St. Charles R-VI $3,000
St. Clair R-XIII salary depends on certification
St. Joseph Annual stipend unspecified
St. Louis City $5,000
Ste. Genevieve Co. R-II $2,000
Troy R-III Annual stipend unspecified
Union R-XI Annual stipend unspecified
University City $5,000
Valley Park $3,000
Washington $2000 a year for 5 years
Webster Groves $3,000
Wentzville R-IV $2,000
Wright City R-II Of Warren Co. Salary Schedule Column placement (EdSpec)
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